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 U11 (2009) ГРУПА А/В
	
	ГР. «а»/ ГР.»Б»

	1
	МЕТАЛІСТ 1925
	1
	ДИНАМО

	2
	ХТЗ
	2
	МЕТАЛ

	3
	КДЮСШ  5
	3
	АРЕНА

	4
	МАЙСТЕР М’ЯЧА
	4
	ВОСТОК


	Тур 1                     Дата  20.10.2020

	1
	МЕТАЛІСТ 1925
	МАЙСТЕР М’ЯЧА
	ДИНАМО
	ВОСТОК
	

	2
	ХТЗ
	КДЮСШ  5
	МЕТАЛ
	АРЕНА
	

	3
	МЕТАЛІСТ 1925
	ХТЗ
	ФК ДИНАМО
	МЕТАЛ
	

	Тур II                     Дата   21.10.2020

	1
	КДЮСШ 5
	МАЙСТЕР М’ЯЧА 
	АРЕНА
	ВОСТОК
	

	2
	МЕТАЛІСТ
	КДЮСШ 5
	ДИНАМО
	АРЕНА
	

	3
	ХТЗ
	МАЙСТЕР М’ЯЧА
	ВОСТОК
	МЕТАЛ
	

	Тур III                     ДАТА   22.11.2020

	1
	
	1А
	1В
	
	

	2
	
	2А
	2В
	
	

	3
	
	3А
	3В
	
	

	4
	
	4А
	4В
	
	


